Net Metering Report for Year Ending December 31, 2009

(a) Total number of customer-owned renewable generation interconnections as of the

end of the previous calendar year: 30

(b) Total kW capacity of customer-owned renewable generation interconnected

as of the end of the previous calendar year; 218.7 kW

(c¢) Total kWh received by interconnected customers from the electric utility, by

month and by year for the previous calendar year; see attached spreadsheet

(d) Total kWh of customer-owned renewable generation delivered to the electric

utility, by month and by vear for the previous calendar vear; and

see attached spreadsheet

(e) Total energy payments made to interconnected customers for customer-owned

renewable generation delivered to the electric utility for the previous calendar year, along

with the total payments made since the implementation of this rule. No payments

(f) For each individual customer-owned renewable generation interconnection:

1. Renewable technology utilized:

2. Gross power rating;

3. Geographic location by county: and

4. Date interconnected.

See attached spreadsheet



Lakeland Electric
Annual Report Submittal - April 1, 2010
Customer-Owned Net Metered PV
Solar Energy Report: 2009 Calendar Year
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Totals
Energy Delivered to Customers (KWH) 48,275 43,245 33,986 35,136 44,298 38,851 69,881 59,469 58,050 61,117 38,395 46,126 576,829

Energy Received from Customers (KWH) 6,191 77,442 9,389 9,999 9,833 8,221 9,938 10,851 12,282 13,460 11,925 11,614 121,145



Lakeland Electric
Annual Report Submittal - April 1, 2010

Customer-Owned
Net Metered Systems

Location
Beaumont, Richard 4202 Lewellyn Rd
Leird, Tina 5628 Woodwind Hills Dr
Quesenberry, Julie 5665 Harrells Nursery Rd
Sears, Barry 715 Druid St
Cutler, Henry 2623 Woodwind Hills Ln
Aqua Organics LLC 3130 Santa Fe Trail
Talit, Uzi 3067 Highlands-By-The-Lake Way
Schneider, Howard 4255 Preston Pass
Scully, David 1325 Country Oaks Lane
Kathleen Point Partners 2770 Mall Hill Drive
Kayden, Kevin 5271 Riverlake Dr
Hopper, Bobby 6556 Shepherd Oaks St.
Schwarzschild, J.W. 8067 Darlington Cr.
Sicca, Paul 4424 Oakglen Rd
Magnify Credit Union Rte 540-A
Newmaker, Heidi 7938 Margate Way
Pugh, Dwight 1422 Edgewater Beach Drive
Smith, Jan 506 Empress Way
Hickman Homes 4322 Tokose Place
Brower, Kenneth 1005 Dorothy St.
Kuzma, Kenneth 5060 Ashwood Drive
Patel, Jay 5532 Highlands Vista Circle
Patel, Mike 1830 Sanchez Ave
Patel, Rick 4920 Tradition Drive
Edwards, Todd 3676 Frentress Dr.
Xanders, Norman 1320 Glenford Lane

Renewable
Type

PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV

Capacity Gross Power

kW(dc)

6
2.25
1.8
21
12.5
5.6
5.1
5.1
11.4
59.5
4.7
5.25
4.95
2.94
59
5.07
6.6
4.95
2
5.04
3.125
5.18
5.18
5.18
4.95
4.92

Rating (ac)

5.1
1.9
1.5
1.8
10.6
4.8
4.3
4.3
9.7
50.6
4.0
4.5
4.2
2.5
50.2
4.3
5.6
4.2
1.7
4.3
2.7
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.2
4.2

Location
(county)

Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk

Interconnection
Date

May-02
May-05
May-05
Mar-07
Aug-07
Jan-08
Apr-08
May-08
Jul-08

Jan-09
Mar-09
Mar-09
Jun-09
Jul-09

Jul-09

Jul-09

Jul-09

Jul-09

Aug-09
Aug-09
Aug-09
Sep-09
Sep-09
Sep-09
Oct-09
Oct-09



Settles, Doug
Pratt, Betty
Fuller, Glenn
Stevenson, Ron

2818 Fletcher Avenue
6797 High Knoll Drive
256 Padgett Place N.
505 Palencia Place

PV
PV
PV
PV

5.04
5.04
3.8

2.6
4.3
4.3
3.2

218.7

Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk

Oct-09
Oct-09
Nov-09
Nov-09



