Net Metering Report for Year Ending December 31, 2009

- (a) Total number of customer-owned renewable generation interconnections as of the end of the previous calendar year; 30
- (b) Total kW capacity of customer-owned renewable generation interconnected as of the end of the previous calendar year; 218.7 kW
- (c) Total kWh received by interconnected customers from the electric utility, by month and by year for the previous calendar year; see attached spreadsheet
 - (d) Total kWh of customer-owned renewable generation delivered to the electric utility, by month and by year for the previous calendar year; and see attached spreadsheet
- (e) Total energy payments made to interconnected customers for customer-owned renewable generation delivered to the electric utility for the previous calendar year, along with the total payments made since the implementation of this rule. No payments
 - (f) For each individual customer-owned renewable generation interconnection:
 - 1. Renewable technology utilized;
 - 2. Gross power rating;
 - 3. Geographic location by county; and
 - 4. Date interconnected.

See attached spreadsheet

Lakeland Electric

Annual Report Submittal - April 1, 2010

Customer-Owned Net Metered PV

Solar Energy Report: 2009 Calendar Year

	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Totals	
Energy Delivered to Customers (KWH)	48,275	43,245	33,986	35,136	44,298	38,851	69,881	59,469	58,050	61,117	38,395	46,126	576,829	
Energy Received from Customers (KWH)	6,191	77,442	9,389	9,999	9,833	8,221	9,938	10,851	12,282	13,460	11,925	11,614	121,145	

Lakeland Electric

Annual Report Submittal - April 1, 2010

Customer-Owned Net Metered Systems

Location		Renewable Type	Capacity kW(dc)	Gross Power Rating (ac)	Location (county)	Interconnection Date	
Beaumont, Richard	4202 Lewellyn Rd	PV	6	5.1	Polk	May-02	
Leird, Tina	5628 Woodwind Hills Dr	PV	2.25	1.9	Polk	May-05	
Quesenberry, Julie	5665 Harrells Nursery Rd	PV	1.8	1.5	Polk	May-05	
Sears, Barry	715 Druid St	PV	2.1	1.8	Polk	Mar-07	
Cutler, Henry	2623 Woodwind Hills Ln	PV	12.5	10.6	Polk	Aug-07	
Aqua Organics LLC	3130 Santa Fe Trail	PV	5.6	4.8	Polk	Jan-08	
Talit, Uzi	3067 Highlands-By-The-Lake Way	PV	5.1	4.3	Polk	Apr-08	
Schneider, Howard	4255 Preston Pass	PV	5.1	4.3	Polk	May-08	
Scully, David	1325 Country Oaks Lane	PV	11.4	9.7	Polk	Jul-08	
Kathleen Point Partners	2770 Mall Hill Drive	PV	59.5	50.6	Polk	Jan-09	
Kayden, Kevin	5271 Riverlake Dr	PV	4.7	4.0	Polk	Mar-09	
Hopper, Bobby	6556 Shepherd Oaks St.	PV	5.25	4.5	Polk	Mar-09	
Schwarzschild, J.W.	8067 Darlington Cr.	PV	4.95	4.2	Polk	Jun-09	
Sicca, Paul	4424 Oakglen Rd	PV	2.94	2.5	Polk	Jul-09	
Magnify Credit Union	Rte 540-A	PV	59	50.2	Polk	Jul-09	
Newmaker, Heidi	7938 Margate Way	PV	5.07	4.3	Polk	Jul-09	
Pugh, Dwight	1422 Edgewater Beach Drive	PV	6.6	5.6	Polk	Jul-09	
Smith, Jan	506 Empress Way	PV	4.95	4.2	Polk	Jul-09	
Hickman Homes	4322 Tokose Place	PV	2	1.7	Polk	Aug-09	
Brower, Kenneth	1005 Dorothy St.	PV	5.04	4.3	Polk	Aug-09	
Kuzma, Kenneth	5060 Ashwood Drive	PV	3.125	2.7	Polk	Aug-09	
Patel, Jay	5532 Highlands Vista Circle	PV	5.18	4.4	Polk	Sep-09	
Patel, Mike	1830 Sanchez Ave	PV	5.18	4.4	Polk	Sep-09	
Patel, Rick	4920 Tradition Drive	PV	5.18	4.4	Polk	Sep-09	
Edwards, Todd	3676 Frentress Dr.	PV	4.95	4.2	Polk	Oct-09	
Xanders, Norman	1320 Glenford Lane	PV	4.92	4.2	Polk	Oct-09	

Settles, Doug	2818 Fletcher Avenue	PV	3	2.6	Polk	Oct-09
Pratt, Betty	6797 High Knoll Drive	PV	5.04	4.3	Polk	Oct-09
Fuller, Glenn	256 Padgett Place N.	PV	5.04	4.3	Polk	Nov-09
Stevenson, Ron	505 Palencia Place	PV	3.8	3.2	Polk	Nov-09

218.7